LCoOoNOULREWNE

ASE ¢, :
QQ’G %‘lur

Chloé ROBERT
CO Liege
Circuit : DE

Distance : 6300m (Dénivelé 190m)

00:21:41
00:16:49
00:03:20
00:02:22
00:04:39
00:03:26
00:02:59
00:02:37
00:02:23
00:01:12
00:00:35
00:00:21

00:38:30
00:41:50
00:44:12
00:48:51
00:52:17
00:55:16
00:57:53
01:00:16
01:01:28
01:02:03
01:02:24

843m
183m

223m
406m
349m
242m
230m
229m
151m
103m

82m

Nationale LD
Huy 26.6.2022
Pégase CO

--/7 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Greet OEYEN 1:05:51
2. Tille DE SMUL 1:15:35
3. Jessica LIMPACH 1:24:10

25'43"/km
91'54"/km

10'37"/km
11'27"/km
9'50"/km
12'20"/km
11'23"/km
10'24"/km
7'57"/km
5'40"/km
4'16"/km
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